Stacking Throttle / Check Valve, 6 mm
Series SRDB ...
Reference: 400--P--430101--E--a/03.04
1/4 430.10.64.22Replaces: M--20.1a Classification:
S 350 bar, 80 l/min
S Meter--in or Meter--out by inverting
the valve
S Self--cleaning metering orifice

400-P-430101-EN-a/09.2015
400--P--430101--EN--a/09.2015 4/ 4
9. Ordering code
SRD = sandwich throttle valve, free reverse flow
A...Q = standard model per current data sheet
Z...R = special features by arrangement
A = function in A
B = function in B
AB = function in A and B
A = meter--out function
Z = meter--in function
6 = ISO 4401 size 3 interface
(Blank) = hex. skt. screw adjuster (standard)
H = hand knob adjuster
(Blank) = Nitrile seals (standard)
V = Viton seals
S = special seals by arrangement
1...9 = design no. (omit when ordering)
Ex. SRD B -- AB Z -- 6 _ _ -- 1
10. Related data sheets
Old no. New no.
i--31 400--P--030501--E DIN 24 340 A6 interface
G--40 400--P--805901--E Seal Plate 6 mm
M--14.5 400--P--407101--E Throttle / Check valve type RDB ...
Germany
Phone +49 7742 85 20
Fax +49 7742 71 16
BUCHER HYDRAULICS www.bucherhydraulics.com
France
Phone +33 389 64 22 44
Fax +33 389 65 28 78
Netherlands
Phone +31 79 34 26 24 4
Fax +31 79 34 26 28 8
UK
Phone +44 24 76 35 35 61
Fax +44 24 76 35 35 72
Switzerland
Phone +41 33 67 26 11 1
Fax +41 33 67 26 10 3
Italy
Phone +39 0522 92 84 11
Fax +39 0522 51 32 11
Austria
Phone +43 6216 44 97
Fax +43 6216 44 97 4
China
Phone +86 10 64 44 32 88
Fax +86 10 64 44 32 35
Product Center (Elevator)
Phone +41 41 757 03 33
Fax +41 41 757 16 49
USA
Phone +1 262 605 82 80
Fax +1 262 605 82 78
We reserve the right of modification without notice.
gersters
Rechteck
gersters
Schreibmaschinentext
 © 2015 by Bucher Hydraulics AG Frutigen, CH-3714 Frutigen
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The